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Horizon Havant g b

AirXtreme & Softplay Christmas Opening Times

Monday:
Tuesday:

22nd, 29th December
23rd, 30th December

Wednesday: 24™ and 31° December (limited opening, please check website)

Thursday:
Friday:
Saturday:
Sunday:

25" December and 1°* January CLOSED
26" December and 2" January CLOSED
20, 27™, 3" January

21, 28" and 4" January

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

9.00am-9.55am

Snos 3y Under 5's

10.00am-10.55am
Under 8's

10.00am-11.45am
all ages

11.00am-11.55am
Over 5's

12.00pm-12.55pm
Over 5's

12.00pm-1.45pm
all ages

1.00pm-1.55pm
Over 5's

2.00pm-2.55pm
Over 5's

2.00pm-3.45pm
all ages

CLOSED



