

Horizon Havant

AirXtreme & Softplay Christmas Opening Times

Monday: 22nd, 29th December

Tuesday: 23rd, 30th December

Wednesday: 24th and 31st December (limited opening, please check website)

Thursday: 25th December and 1st January CLOSED

Friday: 26th December and 2nd January CLOSED

Saturday: 20th, 27th, 3rd January

Sunday: 21st, 28th and 4th January

	HORIZON SOFTPLAY	HORIZON AIRXTREME
9.00am	CLOSED	9.00am-9.55am Under 5's
10.00am	10.00am-11.45am all ages	10.00am-10.55am Under 8's
11.00am		11.00am-11.55am Over 5's
12.00pm	12.00pm-1.45pm all ages	12.00pm-12.55pm Over 5's
1.00pm		1.00pm-1.55pm Over 5's
2.00pm	2.00pm-3.45pm all ages	2.00pm-2.55pm Over 5's
3.00pm		CLOSED